
County Court at Law Court Appointed Attorney’s 

Attorneys  Address Phone #  Cases Email Address 

Kent Bratcher P.O. Box 142 Meridian, Tx 

76665 

254-435-2368 Probates/ 

Guardianships 

kbratcher@hot.rr.com 

Darbie Bowman P.O. Box 713, Meridian, TX 

76665  

254-435-2578 Criminal/CPS/JV darbieatlaw@sbcglobal.net 

Nicole Crain P.O.Box 917, Hillsboro, TX 

76645 

254-266-6844 Criminal/CPS/JV nicole@ncrainlaw.com 

Sharon Diaz P.O. Box 522, Rosebud, TX 

76570 

254-583-0009 Criminal/CPS/JV sharon@diazwright.com  

Patricia Ferguson 815 W 5th, Clifton, TX 

76634 

254-675-8663 Probates/ 

Guardianships 

pferguson@bosquelaw.com 

Jessica Hart P.O. Box 522, Rosebud, TX 

76570 

254-583-0009 probates/ 

Guardianships 

CPS 

jessica@diazwright.com  

Lori Kaspar 1307 W Pearl St. Granbury, 

TX 76048 

817-952-1529 Appeals lorik@lorikasparlaw.com 

Kristin Kaye 205 M-B Industrial Dr. 

Woodway, TX 76712 

866-219-6119 CPS kristin@blanchardthomas.com 

Justin Lewis  711 W Elm, Hillsboro, TX 

76645 

254-580-5020 Probates/ 

Guardianships 

jlewis@phillipsking.com 

DeAndrea Petty 1701 Columbus, Waco, TX 

76701 

254-540-6829 Criminal/CPS/JV attorneydpetty@gmail.com 

Rebecca Rowland 8978 Kirby Dr, Houston, TX 

77054 

281-741-9733 CPS rebecca.rowland@rowlandlawtx.co

m 

Christie Ryan P.O. box 21474, Waco, TX 

76702 

254-300-7525 CPS christieryan@ryanlaw.org 

Tony Silas P.O. Box 2200, Whitney, TX 

76692 

254-694-8663 Probates/ 

Guardianships 

anthony@silaslaw.com 

Matthew Wright P.O. Box 522, Rosebud, TX 

76570 

254-583-0009 Criminal/CPS/JV matthew@diazwright.com 
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